

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11201-11202/2012

PANCHANAND CHOUDHARY AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAMAKANT JHA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for taking additional document on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Ranjan Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara , Adv
Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dasti as well as notice through the concerned District Court was
issued to respondent Nos.4, 7 and 8 in both the matters and respondent
Nos.13 to 16 in SLP(C) No.11202/2012. The same is awaited.

Reminder be issued to the concerned District Court.

The duly represented respondents are granted final chance for filing
counter affidavit, by the next date.

List again on 20.3.2013.

|
|
|rd

|
|
|REGISTRAR

(M.A. SAYEED)